
Risk Management Committee,
Auditor Choice and Audit Fees

by Mohammad Nasih

Submission date: 06-Feb-2023 10:54AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2007147856
File name: MohNasih_Karil115_risks-09-00156-v2.pdf (395.26K)
Word count: 9095
Character count: 47311



8

9



3
3

3

7

7

9

10



1

6

6

8



2
2

2
2

2

3

3

4

4

6

6

8



2
2

2

2

4

4
4

4

4
4

9

9

13



3
8

8

10

12

12

12



1

7

13



6

10

11
11

13
13



4

5

10



1

1

1

5

7
7

11



1

1

1

1
1

5

10



1 1
1

4
4

4

6

7

8









14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

17%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5

Risk Management Committee, Auditor Choice and Audit Fees
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Iman Harymawan, Fajar Kristanto Gautama
Putra, Amalia Rizki, Mohammad Nasih.
"Innovation intensity of military-connected
firms", International Journal of Managerial
Finance, 2021
Publication

Wei Li, Huilong Liu, Xizi Wang. "Does joining
global accounting firm networks and
associations affect audit quality and audit
pricing? Evidence from China", Accounting
and Business Research, 2020
Publication

openarchive.usn.no
Internet Source

Damai Nasution, Devi S. Kalanjati. "The
complementary nature of audited financial
reporting and corporate social responsibility
disclosure", Journal of Sustainable Finance &
Investment, 2022
Publication

sbe.ubd.edu.bn



1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

Internet Source

aaajournals.org
Internet Source

Tiffany Chiu, Feiqi Huang, Yue Liu, Miklos A.
Vasarhelyi. "The impact of non-timely 10-Q
filings and audit firm size on audit fees",
Managerial Auditing Journal, 2018
Publication

etd.uum.edu.my
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Sri Ningsih, Iman Harymawan, Nurul Fitriani,
Brian Lam. "Pessimistic Tone in Earnings
Announcement and CSR Disclosure: Exploring
the Interacting Role of CEO Busyness",
Sustainability, 2021
Publication

Iman Harymawan. "Military reform, militarily-
connected firms and auditor choice",
Managerial Auditing Journal, 2020
Publication

cesmaa.org
Internet Source



13 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Iman Harymawan, Mohammad Nasih,
Melinda Cahyaning Ratri, John Nowland. "CEO
busyness and firm performance: evidence
from Indonesia", Heliyon, 2019
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Risk Management Committee, Auditor Choice and Audit Fees
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15


